Combined Scores Sessions 1 & 3
Day 1 Day 2 Total

CHEER
3A 4A COED
3A Hope Christian 2375 2645
3A Bloomfield 229.5 242
3A Raton 192.5 211
3A W. Las Vegas 188.5 172.5
3A St. Michael's 1845 1745 359
3A Hot Springs 184.5 174 358.5
3A Hatch Valley 183 173 356
3A Robertson 176.5 1725 349
4A Roswell 236 243
4A Taos 239.5 234
4A Espanola 220.5 224
4A Volcano Vista 203 236.5
4A Artesia 216 222 438
4A Aztec 203 200 403
4A St. Pius X 202 196 398
4A Silver 205 189 394
4A Atrisco Heritage 190.5 174 364.5
4A Belen 185 169.5 354.5
4A Capital 1745 146.5 321
COED Albuquerque 237 2555
COED Las Cruces 228 229
COED Rio Grande 233 2145
COED Deming 2255 197.5
COED Gadsden 2025 2025 405
COED Alamogordo 212 187.5 3995
COED Del Norte 210 179.5 389.5
COED Chaparral 188 198.5 386.5
COED Highland 187 183 370
COED Piedra Vista 2015 168.5 370

COED Santa Teresa 180.5 169.5 350



DANCE/DRILL

3A 4A
3A St. Michael's
3A Hope Christian
3A Raton
3A Sandia Prep
3A Robertson
3A Socorro
3A W. Las Vegas
4A Farmington
4A Roswell
4A Volcano Vista
4A Moriarty
4A Piedra Vista
4A St. Pius X
4A Silver
4A Valencia
4A Atrisco Heritage
4A Capital
4A Taos
4A Del Norte

264.5
256
234.5
229.5
258
214
219

269.5
266.5
264
264
240.5
240.5
224.5
248.5
219
208
207
205.5

268.5
261.5
254
248
216.5
233
205.5

271.5
264.5
259
257
252.5
249.5
249.5
218.5
235.5
246
243
234

474.5
447
424.5

493
490
474
467
454.5
454
450
439.5



Combined Scores Sessions 2 & 4

Day 1 Day 2 Total

CHEER
1A 2A 5A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

Gateway Christian 223.5

Floyd
Magdalena
Springer
Melrose

Ft. Sumner
Reserve

Escalante
Pecos
Texico
Tucumcari
Mora
Cloudcroft
Lordsburg
Questa

Rio Rancho
Eldorado
La Cueva
Mayfield
Sandia
Cleveland
Onate
Manzano
Cibola
Valley

Los Lunas
West Mesa

203.5
200.5

183
185.5
174.5
169.5

189.5
192.5
186
173
178.5
177.5
165
167.5

255.5
241.5
253.5
251.5
217
236
233.5
223
218
223.5
208.5
208.5

227.5
203
182.5
187
170.5
179
169.5

212
187.5
166
177.5
163.5
159
168.5
165.5

258
245.5
232.5

232

256

229

229
217.5

183
172.5

181

174

356
353.5
339

342
336.5
333.5

333

473
465
462.5
440.5
401
396
389.5
382.5



DANCE/DRILL
A-AA 5A

A-AA Santa Fe Prep
A-AA Tularosa
A-AA Gallup Catholic
A-AA Questa

5A Valley
5A Eldorado
5A Rio Rancho

5A Gallup

5A Albuquerque
5A Sandia

5A Manzano

5A Cibola

5A West Mesa
5A Mayfield

5A Las Cruces
5A Los Lunas
5A Cleveland
5A Santa Fe
5A Rio Grande

234
234
216
206

270
271.5
276.5
276.5

272

255

255

242

240
243.5
234.5
228.5

233
221.5

225

261
249
259
241

282.5
277.5
272.5
265
266.5
273
258.5
261.5
260.5
250
255
255
248
250
225

538.5

528
513.5
503.5
500.5
493.5
489.5
483.5

481
471.5

450



